Technical Data Sheet
Heinrich Leifeld GmbH • Hauptstraße 35 • D-33178 Borchen • Tel.: +49 (0) 52 51 13 63 - 0 • e-Mail: info@leifeld.de • www.leifeld.de
Transition Piece EPFDxx
Part.# GTIN DN
IG
(Inch)
L
(mm)
id
(mm)
SW
(mm)
Weight
(kg/Pce.)
EPFD12 4250289307178 12 G 1/2 45,0 12,0 24 0,070
EPFD15 4250289307185 15 G 3/4 53,0 15,0 30 0,120
EPFD20 4250289307192 20 G 1 60,2 19,1 36 0,180
EPFD25 4250289307208 25 G 1.1/4 70,0 25,0 46 0,300
EPFD32 4250289307215 32 G 1.1/2 75,0 32,0 54 0,390
Description: EUROTIS ePress System transition piece
from EUROTIS corrugated pipe with EPDM seal
via press fitting onto union nut.
Part.#: see table below